CITY OF LYTLE
POLICE DEPARTMENT

RICHARD “RICHEY” PRIEST
CHIEF OF POLICE

MONTHLY REPORT TO MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL

MONTH OF APRIL, 2004

PRESENTED MAY 10™ , 2004

TOTAL CALLS FOR POLICE SERVICE 225
TOTAL TRAFFIC CITATIONS ISSUED 176
TOTAL ADULT ARREST 9

(SEE ATTACHED SHEETS)
TOTAL JUVENILE CHARGES FILED 1
(SEE BELOW)

1 - ASSAULT BY CONTACT (@ LJHS)
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ADULT ARREST - APRIL 2004
LYTLE P.D.

JASON GROTHUES (10/18/79)
HOMERO RENE RAMIREZ (04/15/84)

JAVIER HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ (02/14/62)

ROYEL BUENO (02/19/79)

ROLANDO RUDOLFO ESPARZA (03/08/86)
JUAN MANUEL CAMPOS (03/02/52)

ALEX FLORES (09/30/86)

GILBERT YBARRA LOPEZ JR. (04/06/66)

JOEL ALONZO LERMA (01/24/66)

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED
DRIVING UNDER INFLUENCE - MINOR
POSS. MARIJUANA < 207

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF - CLASS B

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

WARRANT SERVICE - FRIO CO. WARRANT
WARRANT SERVICE - LYTLE PD WARRANT
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED
WARRANT SERVICE - LYTLE PD WARRANT

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED - 2™ OFFENSE
POSS. DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

WARRANT SERVICE - BEXAR CO. WARRANT
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LYTLE P.D. - PROPERTY CRIMES FOR APRIL, 2004

LYTLE CITY YARD

BABY HUEY’S
LYTLE FEED AND SEED
LYTLE APARTMENTS

DAWSON ST.

LYTLE INT. SCHOOL
TETCO / RAM

N. PRAIRIE ST.

MAGNOLIA ST.

CALVARY BAPTIST CHURCH
14900 MAIN ST.

LYTLE JR. HIGH SCHOOL

14600 MAIN ST.

BURGLARY OF A VEHICLEX 3
(TOOLS & TOOLBOXES)

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF / “SLASHED” TIRE
THEFT OF A TAIL GATE
THEFT OF A BICYCLE

BURGLARY OF A HABITATION
(JEWELRY AND WEDDING PICTURES)

THEFT OF A PURSE
THEFT OF GAS

BURGLARY OF A HABITATION
(TOBACCO & LIQUOR)

CRIMINAL MISCH. / TWO DAMAGED VEHICLES
CRIM. MISCH. / BROKEN WINDOW

THEFT OF A WEED TRIMMER

THEFT OF EYEGLASSES

THEFT OF PORTABLE TV/DVD PLAYER

$1016.00

$?
$200
$69

$500

<$50
$11.94

$100

$300
<$50
$350
$278.97

$200



